

Log 2-Top - 4th of 1688

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

सिंह

सिंह

DIVISION

सिंह

SUB-DIVISION

1688

MEASUREMENT BOOK

सिंह नगर सिंह

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NIR:-	MIR TO	Road	For	to	
	LOD TO	Chauk	TO		
	Badhara.				
PKG NO:-	MIR N/23-24/Bhabhug				
	704 Tender	LD	130432		
NI Agency:-	Nawal Kishore Singh				
At:-	Sakharu				
P.O.	Kaptharu				
Distt:-	Rohas (Bihar)				Bid Id 567064

Agreement No:-	MIR D-08/2024-25				
DOA & DOS	→ 18/9/2024				
DOC (As per Agt):-	17-06-2025				
Actual Date of Completion	→ 30/12/2024				
Date of Measurement:-	Between				
	7/10/24 To 30/12/2024				
Date of Entry:-	30/12/2024				
[A] Work To be done (As per Agt)					
(i) SDBC - form Ch	to 1200.0m				
(ii) HPC (1x600mm) & NP	→ 3 Nos				
(iii) RCC slab Culvert	→ 1 No				
[B] Actual Work done:-					

Continuation
 (i) SDBC - form Ch 30.40 To 1200.0m
 (ii) HPC (1x600mm) & NP 3 Nos
 At Ch → 458.0m, 582.0m & 1028.0m
 (iii) RCC slab culvert (1) No Ch → 84.0m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents & area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
DR RIA Bill					
A Band of cost					
DOAC → 30/12/2024					
Date of Entry → 30/12/2024					
All Qty vide T. memo					
Item No ① Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing the road					
land done					
P/2 item No ① 0.27 Hect					
@ ₹ 76,926.08/Hect					
					₹ 20,770.00

Item No ② Construction of					
3.1.4. Subgrade and earthen					
shoulder done					
P/16-17 item No ② 222.50 m³					
@ ₹ 264.72/m³					₹ 58,900.40
Item No ③ (i) Dismantling					
2.5 (b) of PCC done as per					
P/2 item No ③ 3.9255 m³					
@ ₹ 687.18/m³					₹ 2698.00
Item No ④ Dismantling RCC					
2.5 (c) done as per					
P/2 item No ④ (ii) 3.10 m³					
@ ₹ 1675.38/m³					₹ 5026.40

Continuation

₹ 87,994.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R		87894=4
Item (5) (ii) Dismantling					
2.50) of W & down					
per direction of					
P/2 item No (5) (iii)					
116.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 321.93/m ³					₹ 37608=4
Item (6) Removing all					
2.13 types of H & do					
as per					
P/2 item No (6) (i)					
22.50 m @ ₹ 356.13/m					
					₹ 8013=4
Item (7) Providing Tel Bm					
47.34 Stone metal (0-3)					
do do as per					
P/3-4 item No (7) 41.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 6072.85/m ³					₹ 249,988=
Item (8) Providing and					
S.I. applying Primer					
Coat with bitumen					
Emulsion (SS1)					
P/15 item No (8) 548.80 m ²					
@ ₹ 58.40/m ²					₹ 32050=4
					₹ 415,008=4

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2	415.00	5.40
He NO (5) Providing and					
S. 6. Supplying tack-					
coat with bitumen					
Boards (R.S.) do do					
EP					
P/15 He NO (31/9)					
4332.90 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.04/m ²					₹ 86,831.40
He NO (10) Cons Providing					
S. 7. SDBC do do as					
per direction of					
EP do do EP					
P/16 He NO (32/10)					
108.325 m ²					
@ ₹ 15089.15/m ²					₹ 16,34,532.00
He NO (11) Construction of					
S. 1. DLC do do as per					
EP					
P/4-S He NO (7/11) 10.30 m ²					
@ ₹ 5419.93/m ²					₹ 55,825.40
He NO (12) RCC in 15 Grade					
10.1. (i) ordinary K.M. Stone					
do do as per EP					
P/11 He NO (23/12) (i) 2 NN					
@ ₹ 3116.84/cum					₹ 6234.00
He NO (13) RCC in 15 Grade in					
10.1 (ii) 200 mm Stone do do EP					
P/11 He NO (24/13) (i) 5 NN					
@ ₹ 80.14/cum					₹ 4251.00
Continuation					
					₹ 22,02,676.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. 220	2676-40
Item (14) Paving and					
10.2				Fixing of retro-reflectors	
				do do 60cm Δ do do	
P/10 item (20/14) (i)					
6 Nos @				4618.64 each	
					₹ 27,712-40
Item (15) Paving and					
10.2				Fixing of retro-ref	
				do do 60cm $\square$ do do	
P/11 Item (2/15) 8 Nos					
@				₹ 4414.53 each	₹ 35,316-20
Item (16) (iii) Paving and					
				Fixing of retro-ref	
				60cm x 450cm $\square$ do	
6 Nos @				₹ 4270.46 each	₹ 25,623-40
Item (17) Paving and					
10.8				Laying of applied	
				Thermoplastic do do	
P/17 Item (3/17) 240.00 m ²					
@				₹ 886.50/m ²	₹ 2,12,760-00
Item (18) Paving and					
10.6				Fixing of PCC	
				for Informatory	
				Sign Board do	
P/10 item (18/18) 1 No					
@				₹ 11,248.24 each	₹ 11,248-40

Continuation

₹ 25,15,385-40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. 25,335=4
Item (19) Guard Stone/					
15.12 Boundary Pillers etc					
P/W Item No (19/19) 24 No					
@ ₹ 712.98/ea					
					₹ 17,110=40
Item (20) Planting trees					
11.9 RCD d/c d/c as per spec					
P/W Item No (20/20) 33 No					
80 No					
@ ₹ 1305.10/ea					₹ 104,408=8

Item (21) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of ftn d/c d/c					
per direction of spec					
P/W Item No (21/21)					
125.974 m ³ @ ₹ 405.88/m ³					
					₹ 51,124=4
Item (22) Providing PCC					
11.4 (1) 10.5 (1:2:5:5)					
d/c as per spec					
P/W Item No (22/22) 9.583 m ³					
@ ₹ 7549.96/m ³					
					₹ 75,371=40

Continuation ₹ 27,63348=4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8.52 27.68 318=4
Item (23) PCC 1015 (1:2:4)					
12.5118 w Rub structure					
do do do prep					
P18-14 Item No (27/23)					
144.135 m ³					
@ 8829.55 m ³ ₹ 1248,813=4					
Item (24) Providing keelp					
600 holes do do as					
1200 direction of exp					
P18 item No (17/24)					
23 Nm @ 142 m ³ ₹ 3284=4					
Item (25) (ii) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of fan w ordinary					
work do do do prep					
P16 item No (9/25) (ii)					
16.16 m ³ @ 507,291 m ³ ₹ 8197=4					
Item (26) Painting Two coats					
10.5 do do do prep					
of exp					
P17-18 Item No (36/26) 46.40 m ²					
@ 139.16/m ²					
					₹ 6457=4
					₹ 40,25,099=4

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				3.62	40,25.099=40
Item No (27) Providing and					
9.3(B) Laying RCC N/P					
600mm x 1140mm					
EPD					
P/O item No (19/27)				22.50m	
@ ₹ 3339.15/m				₹ 75,131=40	
Item No (28) Providing PCC					
800/1200 mm (1:3:6) w					
open form of RCC					
casted & do & do					
P/O item No (2/28)				10.778m ³	
@ ₹ 7984.37/m ³				₹ 86040=40	
Item No (29) Providing and					
800/1205.4 Laying RCC m ²					
w slope structure					
C Deck slab) do & do					
P/O item No (26/29)				9.184m ³	
@ ₹ 9259.63/m ³				₹ 90874=40	
Item No (30) SIFIP HYSD					
1000 bar. main reinforcement					
w slope structure EPD					
P/O item No (29/30)					
0.593m ³					
@ ₹ 73645.52/m ³				₹ 43672=40	

Continuation ₹ 43,20,816=40

Continuation